
Celtic Speed Scottish Mini Cooper Cup in association with Yokohama Tyres, Superchips, Wheels Around  

K
no

ck
hi

ll

7t
h 

A
pr

il

K
no

ck
hi

ll 
A

C

5t
h 

M
ay

K
irk

is
to

w
n

25
th

 M
ay

K
no

ck
hi

ll

23
rd

 J
un

e

K
no

ck
hi

ll 

21
st

 J
ul

y

K
no

ck
hi

ll 
A

C

1s
t S

ep
te

m
be

r

K
no

ck
hi

ll

6t
h 

O
ct

ob
er

Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total Diff
1 91 Robbie DALGLEISH 25 25 25 75
2 7 Michael WEDDELL 20 20 16 56 -19
3 23 Ian MUNRO 12 14 20 46 -10
4 67 Mark GERAGHTY 16 16 14 46 0
5 81 Douglas SIMPSON 14 12 12 38 -8
6 76 Ian BONTHRONE N 10 10 10 30 -8
7 19 Ian WALSH 6 9 8 23 -7
8 52 Simon HOLDERNESS 5 7 7 19 -4
9 58 Joshua HISLOP 7 6 6 19 0
10 21 Ross WILKINSON DNF 8 9 17 -2
11 95 Craig BLAKE 9 4 13 -4
12 18 Daniel PATTERSON N 4 2 2 8 -5
13 50 Andrew BELL 3 5 8 0
14 77 Ashleigh MORRIS 8 DNF 8 0
15 41 Neil METHVEN N 3 3 6 -2
16 155 Adam KINDNESS 1 5 6 0
17 30 Gordon LONG N 4 DNF 4 -2
18 46 David GEEN N 2 DNF 2 -2
19 15 David McNAUGHTON 1 DNF DNS 1 -1
20 86 Adam MORRISON N DNF 1 1 0
21 26 Colin BLAKE N 0 -1
22 27 Cameron BRYANT N 0 0
23 55 Fiona KINDNESS 0 0
24 87 Jordan BROWN N 0 0
25 88 Barry HOLMES 0 0



Celtic Speed Scottish Mini Cooper Newcomers Cup  
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total Diff
1 76 Ian BONTHRONE 25 25 25 75
2 18 Daniel PATTERSON 20 14 16 50 -25
3 41 Neil METHVEN 14 16 20 50 0
4 30 Gordon LONG 10 20 DNF 30 -20
5 27 Cameron BRYANT 9 10 10 29 -1
6 26 Colin BLAKE 7 12 9 28 -1
7 46 David GEEN 16 DNF 12 28 0
8 86 Adam MORRISON 12 DNF 14 26 -2
9 87 Jordan BROWN 8 9 8 25 -1



Celtic Speed Scottish Mini Cooper Ladies Cup  
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total Diff
1 55 Fiona KINDNESS 16 20 20 56
2 77 Ashleigh MORRIS 20 DNF 16 36 -20


